

Perpetual Life Membership Application in General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, Int'l

(Please print or type)		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip code:	
I am a member in good standing of	Royal Arch Chapter, (name)	
Located in the city of:	working under the Grand jurisdiction of:	
	which is a member of the General Grand Chapter.	
The fee for a Perpetual Life Mem	ership is \$100.00 which must be attached.	
Perpetual Life Membership are no of the General Grand Chapter of I	ny membership in my Lodge or Chapter for any reason, the fees for my refundable. Additionally, should my Grand Chapter cease to be a member by al Arch Masons, Int'l, I understand that my Perpetual Life Membership is transferable, by me, to another Grand Chapter which is a member Arch Masons, Int'l.	is is
Electronic Signature:		
Signed:	Date:	
Mail completed application, along	with a check for \$100.00 payable to the GGCRMI to:	
General Grand Secretary		
General Grand Chapter Royal Arc	Masons Int'l.	
PO Box 34037		

Little Rock, AR 72203-4037

is